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Auction Opens. Thu, Mar 35:00pm ET

Lot

0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580

Title

Love Seat

Dining Chairs

Chair And Ottoman
Honda Lawn Mover
Ladder, Yard Tools and Firewood
Corner Units

Fridge

Hunter Ceiling Fans
Outdoor Table And Chairs
Rocking Chair and Concrete Planters
Swing Chair

Step Chest

Chairs

End Table

Leather Chair

Cabinet

Drum table

Cabinet

Fireplace Set

Floor Lamp

Table And Chair

Lamp And Vintage Style Telephone
Regency Dining Table
Corner Cabinet

Cabinet

Helly Hanson Boots
Chanel Shoes

Maple Chest

Painted Pine Cabinet
Table And Chairs

Bench

Desk

Pine Table

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Mar 9 8:.00pm ET

Lot

0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588

0589
0590
0591
0592
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598

Title

Glider

Needlepoint Stool
Maple Cabinet
Storage And Shelves
Maple Bed
Bathroom Decor
King Sleigh Bed

Ethan Allen Entertainment Cabinet And
Armoire

Rug And Basket
Highboy Dresser

Mirror And Shoe Rack
Table

Storage Cabinet Desk
Decor

Love Seat And Ottoman
Boards Bookcase Lamp
Bed And Shelf
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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